Konecna tabulka ligy neregistrovanych

DRUZSTVO

AFK ROZMETAC
HASICI

MESTSKY URAD
RAKOMARA
SCOTLAND YARD
BL. STROJIRNY
BALDOVE+LOLKOVE
VINO ZiLA

. BI ESSE

10. PROMASI

11. CETOS

12. SK ZAHRADKARI KERSKU
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POCET
UTKANI

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

105
84
77

86,5
76
69
68
52

49,5
48
41,5
36,5

SKORE

27
48
55
45,5
56
63
64
80
82,5
84
88,5
95,5

PRUMER
887,4
849,3
850,3
845,8
851,6
831,0
824,9
813,9
807,8
778,0
801,0
792,8

BODY

36
32
31
30
28
24
24
15
14
14
10
6





